
Contact List
Pakela ‘Ike Subdivision

Hokuala Community Assocation

Hokuala Club Amenities

Name

Name

Name

Email

Email

Email

Phone

Phone

Phone

For Architectural Review Board:

Darrin Griffin

For maintenance of homesite pricing requests:

David Nagao

Farm Hale access and common area maintenance:

Moani Furtado

Security and loss prevention:

Chad Visitacion

For golf pro shop, membership, tee times, etc.:

Ocean Course at Hokuala
Tom Freestone

Tennis and pickleball reservations and rentals:

Timbers Kaua‘i Front Desk

Toy box and recreation equipment:

James Duarte

arb@hokualakauai.com
dgriffin@timberscompany.com

dnagao@hokualakauai.com

mfurtado@hokualakauai.com

cvisitacion@hokualakauai.com

www.golfhokuala.com
tfreestone@golfhokuala.com

jduarte@timberskauai.com

(407) 775-2044

(808) 320-7418

(808) 320-7412

(808) 855-8008

(808) 241-6000

(808) 320-7400

(808) 320-7391

The Hokuala Community Association Board intends to keep this list updated and distributed appropriately, but please note that this list is subject to change at any time. Updated 11.30.2023.



Contact List

Hokuala Community Association Board
Name Email Phone

President: Eric Cucchi

Vice President: Jerry Burden

Secretary: Ryan Bell

Association Director: David Nagao

Accounting/Dues: Faye Fernandez

ecucchi@timbersresorts.com

jburden@timberscompany.com

rbell@timberscompany.com

dnagao@hokualakauai.com

ffernandez@hokualakauai.com

(970) 963-4626

(407) 775-2054

(407) 775-2045

(808) 320-7418

(808) 320-7421

The Hokuala Community Association Board intends to keep this list updated and distributed appropriately, but please note that this list is subject to change at any time. Updated 08.24.2023.


